

1,
T.C.(C)No. 27 OF 2004
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

T.C.(CIVIL.) NO. 27 OF 2004

R.C. TOBACCO PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 882-896 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 26 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 28 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 29 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 30 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 31 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 32 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 33 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 34 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 35 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 36 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 23 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 24 of 2004 (With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 25 of 2004 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 881 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

In TC 27/2004

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. K.Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

In CA 882-896/2004

For Petitioner(s)Mr. K.Swami, Adv.
Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent Nos.
1-2 Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent Nos.
3-6Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Res.No.9Mr. Anil K.Kher, Adv.
Mr. B.V.Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.

For Res.No.16
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

For Res.No. 19Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv. for
M/s. P.S.N. & Co.

In TC 26/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. K.Swami, Adv.
Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.

In TC 28/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. K.Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

In TC 29/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. K.Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

In TC 30/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

In TC 31/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

In TC 32/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

In TC 33/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

In TC 34/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

In TC 35/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Dahiya, adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

In TC 36/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

In TC 23/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Parthav K. Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. B. Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In TC 24/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Parthav K. Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. B. Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In TC 25/2004

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. A.T. Patra, Adv.
Mr. Nipun Malhotra, Adv. for
M/s. O.P. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeshwaran, Adv.

In CA 881/2004

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent Nos.
1, 2, 5 & 7 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in January, 2005.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master

