

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 27 OF 2004

R.C. TOBACCO PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 151 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 24-25 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

T.C.(C) NO. 29 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

T.C.(C) NO. 23 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 36 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 26 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 28 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 30 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 31 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 32 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 33 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 34 of 2004

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 35 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 881 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 882-896 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Krishan Venugopal,  
Ravinder Narain, S.Sharma,  
Ajay Agarwal, S.Dahiya, K.Goomber and  
Rajan Narain, Advs.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List one week after Holi holidays.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER

Note: These matters are shown on 15.3.2005 in  
Court No.4 as item No.102.