

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 27 OF 2004

R.C. TOBACCO PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) NO. 23-26 of 2004

T.C.(C) NO. 28-36 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 881-896 of 2004

TP(C)No.151/04

Date: 06/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

Mentioned by: Mr. A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.

Mr. T.A.Khan, adv.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.4.2005.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER