

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1 and 2 in

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL) NO.36 OF 2004

NEW TOBACCO COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For clarification/modification of court's order dt.19.09.2005 and
for permission to take on record additional documents]

[With office report] [For final disposal]

Date: 10/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Applicant (s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after vacation.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master