

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. _____ in
TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 36 OF 2004

NEW TOBACCO COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2007 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after two weeks.
(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master

th

NOTE: This matter is stated to be listed on 9 August, 2007